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ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ 6.

БЛАНК ДЛЯ ЖЮРИ

КОМАНДА «________________________»   МДОУ «_______________________»

	
	
	Ф.И участника
	задание 1
	задание 2
	задание 3
	задание 4
	задание 5
	задание 6
	Итого

	индивидуальный зачет
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	Командный зачет
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Примечание:

	максимальное к-во баллов
	задание 1
	задание 2
	задание 3
	задание 4
	задание 5
	задание 6

	
	4
	6
	4
	2
	2
	3


ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ 5.  ЗАДАНИЕ  №6








